ANKER

Anker A1664H21

Brand : Anker

Product name : A1664H21

Product code: A1664H21

- Slimmest Power Yet: At just 0.58 x 2.78 x 4.09 inches thick, achieve maximum portability and power
with our slimmest design to date. (Note: Based on internal comparisons with previous Anker models.)

- Ultra-Fast 15W Wireless Charging: Keep your devices fully charged wherever you go with 15W Qi2-
certified wireless output, which charges an iPhone 15 Pro from 0 to 50% in 51 minutes. It also features a
30W USB-C port for extensive compatibility
- Ergonomic Design, Enhanced Portability: Combines a matte UV finish and a sturdy metal frame for a
superior user experience, enhanced by aerogel thermal insulation to keep it cool to the touch

- 10,000mAh High-Capacity Power: Ideal for both daily use and travel, this power bank offers ample
capacity, providing 1.8 full charges for an iPhone 15 Pro
- What You Get: Anker MagGo Power Bank (10K, Slim), 23.62" / 60 cm USB-C to USB-C cable, welcome
guide, 24-month warranty, and our friendly customer service
Anker MagGo Powerbank (10.000mAh, Slim[JWhite)

Design

Number of simultaneously
connected devices (max) *

Product colour *
Charger compatibility *
Shape

Performance
Charging source *
Battery capacity *
Wireless charging
Built-in radio *

Fast charging *

USB Power Delivery up to
Ports & interfaces
Input interface *

USB Type-C connector

1

White

Headphones/Headset, Mobile
phone/Smartphone

Rectangle

usB

10000 mAh
v

X

v

15W

USB Type-C
v

Power

Input voltage

Total output power
Wireless charging power
Output voltage

Weight & dimensions
Width

Depth

Height

Weight

Packaging content
Quantity per pack
Packaging data

Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight
Package type

5/9/15V

12w

5W
5/9/12/15/20 V

70.6 mm
14.7 mm
104 mm
200 g

1 pc(s)

103 mm
33.5mm
133 mm
200 g
Box

Publication date: 06-JUL-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



194644203504
0194644203504

Catalog Object Cloud

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.

Publication date: 06-JUL-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



