ANKER

Anker A1664H21

Brand : Anker Product code: A1664H21

Product name: A1664H21

- Slimmest Power Yet: At just $0.58 \times 2.78 \times 4.09$ inches thick, achieve maximum portability and power with our slimmest design to date. (Note: Based on internal comparisons with previous Anker models.)
- Ultra-Fast 15W Wireless Charging: Keep your devices fully charged wherever you go with 15W Qi2-certified wireless output, which charges an iPhone 15 Pro from 0 to 50% in 51 minutes. It also features a 30W USB-C port for extensive compatibility
- Ergonomic Design, Enhanced Portability: Combines a matte UV finish and a sturdy metal frame for a superior user experience, enhanced by aerogel thermal insulation to keep it cool to the touch
- $\hbox{-} 10,\!000 mAh \ High-Capacity \ Power: Ideal \ for \ both \ daily \ use \ and \ travel, this \ power \ bank \ offers \ ample \ capacity, \ providing \ 1.8 \ full \ charges \ for \ an \ iPhone \ 15 \ Pro$
- What You Get: Anker MagGo Power Bank (10K, Slim), 23.62" / 60 cm USB-C to USB-C cable, welcome guide, 24-month warranty, and our friendly customer service Anker MagGo Powerbank (10.000mAh, Slim | White)





Design		Power	
Number of simultaneously connected devices (max) * Product colour * Charger compatibility *	1 White Headphones/Headset, Mobile phone/Smartphone	Input voltage Total output power Wireless charging power Output voltage	5/9/15 V 12 W 5 W 5/9/12/15/20 V
Shape	Rectangle	Weight & dimensions	
Performance Charging source * Battery capacity *	USB 10000 mAh	Width Depth Height	70.6 mm 14.7 mm 104 mm
Wireless charging	✓	Weight Packaging content	200 g
Built-in radio * Fast charging *	× •	Quantity per pack	1 pc(s)
USB Power Delivery up to	15 W	Packaging data	
Ports & interfaces Input interface *	USB Type-C	Package width Package depth	103 mm 33.5 mm
USB Type-C connector	•	Package height Package weight Package type	133 mm 200 g Box





194644203504

0194644203504

Catalog Object Cloud



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.